
Rule 4 34 Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs S.95/99 
Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 

1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

{a) Insert full name of 

company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) Insert date 

Presenter’s name,— 
address and reference 
(if any) 

For Official Use 

Compa ny. Nol ber 

[ 07650071 sf 

Name of Company 
Premium Alcohol and Beverages UK Limited Lo 

I 
JM Evans 
H R Harris & Partners ° 
44 St Helens Road 
Swansea 
SA1 4BB 

the liquidator of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company's 
affairs as at 14 April 2015 

Signed Date 14 April 2015 

LL 
For Official Use 

H R Harris & Partners 7 : Liquidation Section ~ Post Room 
44 St Helens Road 
Swansea 
SA1 4BB 

> 
<f 
Q 
n 

—— KE *A45F5GG0" —_ 
A16 16/04/2015 #25 

COMPANIES HOUSE



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Premium Alcohol and Beverages UK Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Premium Alcohol and Beverages UK Limited 

on the 14 April 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Paul Stephen James 

Signed aN 
v “Nw 

Dated 14" April 2015 / 



Premium Alcohol and Beverages UK Limited 

A- Summary of Assets 

Assets Book Value Estimated to Realise 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets 

Fixtures & Fittings 2,400 

Cash at Bank 5,400 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

200 

5,400 

5,600 



A1 -— Summary of liabilities 

Estimated to Realise 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

(carried from page A) 5,600 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees’ Claims 1,282 

Total Preferential Claim (1,282) 

Estimated surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,318 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge hoiders 4,318 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None 0 

(0) 

Estimated surplus of assets after floating charges 4,318 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,318 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees' Claims 1,774 

Other loans 20,000 

Trade Creditor 48,768 

Utility Creditor 651 

(71,193) 

Estimated deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors £ (66,875) 

issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 100 

(100) 

Estimated total deficiency as regards members oo (66,975) 



Barclays Bank PLC 
Briere Busnes Core o

| Elzabeth 
Roberts 

| 13 Cwrt Y Garth, 